Wyre Forest & Malvern Pony Club - Dressage competition

Date 27th October 2024
Judge |Sallyann Gresham
Class Class Time Bridle Rider Horse Section  Collective  Score % Result
No. No.
1la PC Walk & Trot 2022
(Lead rein/assisted)
1b PC Walk & Trot 2022 9.30 10 Emmy Jones Bucks Fizz
9.36 11 Laurel Lederer Estrella Rising Star
9.42 12 Mary-Margaret Keezer Little Miss Sunshine
9.48 14 Amelia Edwards Railway Johnny
2a PC 80 Grassroots 2018 10.05 15 Molly-May Rumney Jake
Junior (11 yrs & under) 10.11 16 Lily Lederer Farrah
10.17 17 Molly-May Rumney Frank In Sense
Judge Break 10 mins
2b PC 80 Grassroots 2018 10.35 18 Daisy Townsend Simba
Open 10.41 19 Gracie Creed-Newton Pagan River
10.47 20 Megan Price Ellies Leotie
10.53 21 Beatrix Bradley Tomas
10.59 22 Sarah Townsend Quest




Wyre Forest & Malvern Pony Club - Dressage competition

Date 27th October 2024
Judge |Sallyann Gresham
Class Class Time Bridle Rider Horse Section  Collective  Score % Result
No. No.
3 PC Pix & Mix 11.15 23 Olivia Grace Pickard DJ Sonata Novice
Novice 2020 11.21 20 Megan Price Ellies Leotie Novice
Intermediate 2024 11.27 25 Scarlett May Barrett Ocean Intermediat
Open 2020 11.33 24 Ruby Kelly Sir Nunn's Just Rudy Open
4 BD Intro 1 11.50 26 Beth Cliffe Trent
2024 11.56 27 Jennifer Hopkins Shadow V
12.02 28 Ellie Butcher Curlea Chris
12.08 29 Virginia Lilwall L'Equipe Deux
Judge break
5 BD Prelim 1 12.30 26 Beth Cliffe Trent
2024 12.36 30 Caroline King Gabbana
12.42 31 Charlotte Edwards Spicy Lady
12.48 28 Ellie Butcher Curlea Chris
12.54 29 Virginia Lilwall L'Equipe Deux
6 BD Pick & Mix 13.05 23 Olivia Grace Pickard DJ Sonata Novice 3
Novice 3 13.11 30 Caroline King Gabbana Novice 3




Wyre Forest & Malvern Pony Club - Dressage competition

Date 27th October 2024
Judge |Sallyann Gresham
Class Class Time Bridle Rider Horse Section  Collective  Score % Result
No. No.
Elementary 4 13.17 24 Ruby Kelly Sir Nunn's Just Ruby Elem 4
2024 13.23 32 Clare Gaskin Thilde Elem 4




